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Course Directors:  

 

David J. Hass, MD, FACG 
Director of Endoscopy –  

Yale New Haven Hospital, Saint Raphael 
Campus 

Associate Clinical Professor of Medicine 
Yale University School of Medicine; 
Gastroenterology Center of CT, A 

Division of PACT, LLC 
dhass@gastrocenter.org 

 
 

Faculty: 

 
Joshua N. Weiss, PhD 

Co-Founder of Global Negotiation 
Initiative at Harvard University 
Senior Fellow at the Harvard 

Negotiation Project 
Director and Creator of the Master of 

Science Degree in Leadership and 
Negotiation at Bay Path University 

joweiss@law.harvard.edu 
 

  
 
 
 

 

 

Mark B. Pochapin, MD, FACG 
ACG President-Elect 

Sholtz-Leeds Professor of 
Gastroenterology 

Director, Division of Gastroenterology 
and Hepatology 

NYU Langone Health 
mark.pochapin@nyulangone.org 
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Steering Committee:  
 

 
Sarah Ancello, DO 

Mountain Vista Medical Center/ 
Midwestern University 

sara.ancello@gmail.com 
 

 
Benjamin Levy, MD 

Mount Sinai Hospital in Chicago 
Benjamin.Levy@sinai.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Andrew Dikman, MD 
NYU Langone Health 

andrew.dikman@nyulangone.org 
 
 

 
Elizabeth Paine, MD, FACG 

University of Mississippi Medical 
Center/G.V. (Sonny) Montgomery VA 

Medical Center 
painemed2@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Yasmin Hernandez-Barco, MD 

Massachusetts General Hospital 
Harvard School of Medicine 

yhernandez4@mgh.harvard.edu 
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Paula Adamson, MD 

University of Louisville 
PaulaAdamson@gmail.com  

 
 

 
Luis Barraza, MD 

New York Presbyterian - Columbia 
University Medical Center 

luis.barraza@me.com    
 

 
Mohammad Bilal, MD 

Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center / 
Harvard Medical School 

billa17@hotmail.com  
 

 
Alyssa Choi, MD 

University of California, Irvine 
alyssayc@uci.edu  

 
 Nitin Aggarwal, MD 

Digestive Health Specialists 
aggarwaln86@gmail.com    

 
 

 
Dimpal Bhakta, MD 
New York University  
School of Medicine 

dbhakta7@gmail.com   
 

 
Ahmed Bolkhir, MD 

SSM Health Saint Anthony Hospital  
BOLKHIRFIRST@YAHOO.COM   

 
 

 
Jacqueline Chu, MD 

Massachusetts General Hospital 
jnchu@mgh.harvard.edu  

 
Hafiz Muhammad Sharjeel Arshad, MD 

Medical College of Georgia At Augusta 
University 

harshad@augusta.edu  
 

 
Sean Bhalla, MD 

University of Michigan 
seanbhallamd@gmail.com  

 

 
Tenzin Choden, MD 

MedStar Georgetown  
University Hospital 

tenzin.choden@gmail.com  
 
 

 
Kenechukwu Chudy-Onwugaje, MD 

University of Pennsylvania 
School of Medicine 

 kenechudy@gmail.com  
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David Dulaney, MD 

Brooke Army Medical Center 
david.t.dulaney@gmail.com   

 
 

 
Michelle Hughes, MD 

Yale University School of Medicine 
michelle.hughes@yale.edu   

 

 
Olufemi Kassim, MD 

Boston University School of 
Medicine/Boston Medical Center 

femi.kassim@gmail.com   
 

 
Neal A. Mehta, MD 

Cleveland Clinic Foundation 
mehtan5@ccf.org  

 
Alexandra Guillaume, MD 

Stony Brook University Hospital  
alexandra.guillaume@stonybrookmedi

cine.edu  
 

 
Sumant Inamdar, MD 

University of Arkansas for  
Medical Sciences  

sinamdar@uams.edu   
 

 
Keerthana Kesavarapu, DO 

Temple University 
kkesavarapu@gmail.com  

 

 
Andrew Moon, MD, MPH 

UNC Gastroenterology 
 and Hepatology 

andrew.moon@unchealth.unc.edu   

 
Nicholas Hoppmann, MD 

University of Alabama at Birmingham 
nahoppmann@gmail.com   

 
 

 
Allon Kahn, MD 

Mayo Clinic  
kahn.allon@mayo.edu  

 

 
Tracey Martin, MD 

Weill Cornell Medical College 
tam9134@nyp.org   

 
 

 
Nina Nandy, MD 

PMG (Presbyterian Medical Group) 
Gastroenterology 

nina.nandy@gmail.com   
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Anam Omer, MD 

University of Arizona 
College of Medicine Phoenix 

anamomer67@gmail.com   
 

 
Sonali Paul, MD, MS 

University of Chicago Medicine 
spaul@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu    

 

 
Christopher Rombaoa, MD 

University of California  
at Irvine Medical Center 
crombaoa@hs.uci.edu 

 
  

 

 
Veeral Oza, MD 

Prisma Health--Gastroenterology and 
Liver Center  

veeralmoza@gmail.com   
 

 
Loren Rabinowitz, MD 
Mount Sinai Hospital 

loren.rabinowitz@mountsinai.org 
 

 
Joshua Steinberg, MD 

University of Chicago Medicine 
joshua.steinberg@UCHospitals.edu   

 
        

  
Ashley Vareedayah, MD                                                             

 
Viral Patel, MD 

Charlotte Gastroenterology & 
Hepatology  

Viral.Patel@charlottegastro.com  
 

 

 
Mark Real, MD 

MedStar Georgetown  
University Hospital 

Mark.J.Real@gunet.georgetown.edu  
 

 
Belen Tesfaye, MD 

Rockville Internal Medicine Group 
(Privia) 

belenaye@yahoo.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Asad Ur Rahman, MD  NYU Grossman School of Medicine                                                  
Cleveland Clinic Florida ashley.vareedayah@nyulangone.org                                                      

rahmanf3@ccf.org  

Adam Winters, MD 
UCLA 

acwinters@mednet.ucla.edu  

mailto:anamomer67@gmail.com
mailto:spaul@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu
mailto:crombaoa@hs.uci.edu
mailto:veeralmoza@gmail.com
mailto:loren.rabinowitz@mountsinai.org
mailto:joshua.steinberg@UCHospitals.edu
mailto:Viral.Patel@charlottegastro.com
mailto:Mark.J.Real@gunet.georgetown.edu
mailto:belenaye@yahoo.com
mailto:ashley.vareedayah@nyulangone.org
mailto:rahmanf3@ccf.org
mailto:acwinters@mednet.ucla.edu



